
 

  

Christ the Redeemer 
† Advent † Christmas † New Years † 

2016/2017 
  

  

DAILY MASSES  
Monday-Friday Mornings   8:00 a.m. 

Saturday Mornings   9:00 a.m. 
  

RECONCILIATION † For the remainder of 2016 

Saturday, Dec.  3  † 4:00 – 5:00 p.m. 

Saturday, Dec. 10 † 3:00 – 5:00 p.m. 

Saturday, Dec. 17 † 3:00 – 5:00 p.m. 

Advent Reconciliation Service (English and Spanish)  Monday, Dec. 19 at 7:00 p.m. – Several 

Confessors 

  

IMMACULATE CONCEPTION † 

Vigil Mass on Wednesday, Dec. 7, 2016  7:00 p.m.  English 

Masses on Thursday, Dec. 8, 2016    8:00  a.m. English 

     7:00  p.m.  Spanish 

  

OUR LADY OF GUADALUPE † Monday, Dec. 12, 2016 

Mass    7:00  p.m. Spanish 

  

SIMBANG GABI †  Tuesday, Dec. 20, 2016 

Mass   7:30  p.m.  

  

CHRISTMAS EVE † Saturday, Dec. 24, 2016 (No Morning Mass) 

    Vigil Masses   4:00  p.m. English  

  6:00  p.m. English 

  8:00  p.m. Spanish 

10:00  p.m.  English 

  

CHRISTMAS DAY † Sunday, Dec. 25, 2016 

Masses   8:00  a.m.  English 

10:00  a.m.  English 

                              12:00  p.m. Spanish 

   2:00  p.m. English 

 (No evening Mass) 
  

SOLEMNITY OF MARY/NEW YEAR’S EVE † Saturday, Dec. 31, 2016 (No Morning Mass) 

Masses     5:30 p.m. English 

   7:00 p.m. Spanish  

  

SOLEMNITY OF MARY/NEW YEAR’S DAY † Sunday, Jan. 1, 2017 

Masses   8:00  a.m. English 

10:00  a.m. English 

12:00  p.m.  Spanish  

  5:30  p.m.  English 
  


